

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 68832339

---

Data publicarii	06.05.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 508,58 RON - 508,58 RON

---

Descriere: 1CLESTE SERTIZAT UNIVERSAL REBEL NAR0051 BUC 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 2 CABLU JACK 3.5 MAMA 3M KPO2744-3 BUC 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 3 TESTER CABLU UTP NETWORK CABLE TESTER NAR0167 BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 4 ROUTER WIRELESS 4 ANTENE FIXE 300MBPS MERCUSYS BUC 1 71.43 71.43 13.57 5 MUFA UTP 8P8C RJ45 CAT5E TEL0071 BUC 6 0.42 2.52 0.48 6 TRIPLU STECHER IESIRI LATERALE ALB+ANTRACIT LEGRAND 694520 BUC 1 26.05 26.05 4.95 7 CABLU FTP RIGID 4X2/0.5 305M ML 52 0.92 48.07 9.13 8 TRIPLU STECHER IESIRI LATERALE ALB+ANTRACIT LEGRAND 694520 BUC 5 26.05 130.25 24.75 9 CABLU VGA TATA TATA 5M BUC 1 39.50 39.50 7.50 10 ADAPTOR HDMI TATA - VGA MAMA BUC 1 32.77 32.77 6.23 11 BATERIE 9V LONGLIFE VARTA BUC 3 8.40 25.21 4.79 12 MUFA UTP 8P8C RJ45 CAT5E TEL0071 BUC 4 0.42 1.68 0.32 13 CABLU AUDIO JACK 6.35 TATA - JACK 6.35 90° TATA 3M NEDIS COTH23005GY30 BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 14 PRIZA DUBLA APLICATA FTP CAT6 2 15 ADAPTOR 8P8C MAMA-MAMA TEL0021-2 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 16BATERIE R6 LONGLIFE VARTA BUC 4 2.10 8.40 1.60

---